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25/26 Common Area Maintenance 101 0.00 30.60 0.00
25/26 Management Fee 65 5952.87 30.60 1821.58
25/26 Gutter Clean 94 525.00 30.60 160.65
     1,982.23
25/26 Rates (split to quarterly) 28 13,002.25
25/26 Insurance (charged annually) 29 1,953.95
TOTAL exclusive GST 16,938.43
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